
Statewide Central Intake Report of Abuse & Neglect by Quarter 

  
FY12 
Q3 

FY12 
Q4 

FY13 
Q1 

FY13 
Q2 

FY13 
Q3 

FY13 
Q4 

FY14 
Q1 

FY14 
Q2 

Not listed  10  16  10  11  16  10  15  24 

Anonymous                                 3,039  2,796  2,708  2,743  2,647  2,533  2,511  2,726

Attorney                                  13  5  16  16  13  12  10  25 

Caretaker                                 7  11  5  10  5  6  12  12 

Child Care Provider                       19  30  17  16  31  27  31  21 

Clergyman                                 3  3  4  5  4  3  8  2 

Community Clinic                          19  14  8  9  6  10  23  53 

Dentist                                   0  5  1  1  2  2  4  2 

Father                                    278  258  331  255  266  253  301  265 

Health Care Professional             258  245  292  319  280  321  332  350 

Hospital                                  260  279  268  261  252  253  218  168 

Law Enforcement Personnel       1,267  1,395  1,331  1,178  1,269  1,440  1,349  1,290

Medical Examiner                         16  11  5  5  6  10  5  9 

Mental Health Professional        438  481  447  425  418  396  367  289 

Mother                                    238  260  258  262  245  259  256  226 

Neighbor                                  33  41  59  51  35  61  48  29 

Non‐Related                               207  216  256  205  223  238  286  235 

Other Practitioner of Healing 
Arts        4  6  6  3  6  4  6  5 

Out‐of‐State Agency                     28  39  32  30  33  36  22  21 

Physician                                 30  23  42  17  27  16  13  21 

Public Agency                             469  502  487  482  421  468  346  378 

Relative                                  369  402  458  350  369  421  457  376 

School Personnel                          1,505  1,014  740  1,399  1,406  910  709  1,291

Self                                      26  20  26  15  17  18  28  14 

Sibling                                   4  2  6  4  4  3  4  1 

Social Worker                             336  312  347  302  357  347  386  366 

Grand Total  8,876  8,386  8,160  8,374  8,358  8,057  7,747  8,199

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Statewide Central Intake Report of Abuse & Neglect by Quarter 

  
FY12 
Q3 

FY12 
Q4 

FY13 
Q1 

FY13 
Q2 

FY13 
Q3 

FY13 
Q4 

FY14 
Q1 

FY14 
Q2 

Not listed  0.1%  0.2%  0.1%  0.1%  0.2%  0.1%  0.2%  0.3% 

Anonymous                                 34.2%  33.3%  33.2%  32.8%  31.7%  31.4%  32.4%  33.2% 

Attorney                                  0.1%  0.1%  0.2%  0.2%  0.2%  0.1%  0.1%  0.3% 

Caretaker                                 0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.2%  0.1% 

Child Care Provider                       0.2%  0.4%  0.2%  0.2%  0.4%  0.3%  0.4%  0.3% 

Clergyman                                 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0% 

Community Clinic                          0.2%  0.2%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.3%  0.6% 

Dentist                                   0.0%  0.1%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0% 

Father                                    3.1%  3.1%  4.1%  3.0%  3.2%  3.1%  3.9%  3.2% 

Health Care Professional                  2.9%  2.9%  3.6%  3.8%  3.4%  4.0%  4.3%  4.3% 

Hospital                                  2.9%  3.3%  3.3%  3.1%  3.0%  3.1%  2.8%  2.0% 

Law Enforcement Personnel            14.3%  16.6%  16.3%  14.1%  15.2%  17.9%  17.4%  15.7% 

Medical Examiner                          0.2%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1%  0.1% 

Mental Health Professional              4.9%  5.7%  5.5%  5.1%  5.0%  4.9%  4.7%  3.5% 

Mother                                    2.7%  3.1%  3.2%  3.1%  2.9%  3.2%  3.3%  2.8% 

Neighbor                                  0.4%  0.5%  0.7%  0.6%  0.4%  0.8%  0.6%  0.4% 

Non‐Related                               2.3%  2.6%  3.1%  2.4%  2.7%  3.0%  3.7%  2.9% 

Other Practitioner of Healing 
Arts        0.0%  0.1%  0.1%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0%  0.1%  0.1% 

Out‐of‐State Agency                       0.3%  0.5%  0.4%  0.4%  0.4%  0.4%  0.3%  0.3% 

Physician                                 0.3%  0.3%  0.5%  0.2%  0.3%  0.2%  0.2%  0.3% 

Public Agency                             5.3%  6.0%  6.0%  5.8%  5.0%  5.8%  4.5%  4.6% 

Relative                                  4.2%  4.8%  5.6%  4.2%  4.4%  5.2%  5.9%  4.6% 

School Personnel                          17.0%  12.1%  9.1%  16.7%  16.8%  11.3%  9.2%  15.7% 

Self                                      0.3%  0.2%  0.3%  0.2%  0.2%  0.2%  0.4%  0.2% 

Sibling                                   0.0%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0% 

Social Worker                             3.8%  3.7%  4.3%  3.6%  4.3%  4.3%  5.0%  4.5% 

Grand Total  100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%  100.0% 100.0%



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Statewide Central Intake Report of Abuse & Neglect by Quarter (Grouped Categories) 

  
FY12 
Q3 

FY12 
Q4 

FY13 
Q1 

FY13 
Q2 

FY13 
Q3 

FY13 
Q4 

FY14 
Q1 

FY14 
Q2 

Not listed  10  16  10  11  16  10  15  24 

Anonymous                                 3,039  2,796  2,708  2,743  2,647  2,533  2,511  2,726 

Attorney                                  13  5  16  16  13  12  10  25 

Caretaker                                 26  41  22  26  36  33  43  33 

Clergyman                                 3  3  4  5  4  3  8  2 

Medical     1,021  1,058  1,063  1,037  991  1,008  962  892 

Other Practitioner of Healing Arts       4  6  6  3  6  4  6  5 

Family  915  942  1,079  886  901  954  1,046  882 

Law Enforcement Personnel                 1,267  1,395  1,331  1,178  1,269  1,440  1,349  1,290 

Neighbor                                  33  41  59  51  35  61  48  29 

Non‐Related                               207  216  256  205  223  238  286  235 

Out‐of‐State Agency                       28  39  32  30  33  36  22  21 

Public Agency                             469  502  487  482  421  468  346  378 

School Personnel                          1,505  1,014  740  1,399  1,406  910  709  1,291 

Social Worker                             336  312  347  302  357  347  386  366 

Grand Total  8,876  8,386  8,160  8,374  8,358  8,057  7,747  8,199 

Statewide Central Intake Report of Abuse & Neglect by Quarter (Grouped Categories) 

  
FY12 
Q3 

FY12 
Q4 

FY13 
Q1 

FY13 
Q2 

FY13 
Q3 

FY13 
Q4 

FY14 
Q1 

FY14 
Q2 

Not listed  0.1%  0.2%  0.1%  0.1%  0.2%  0.1%  0.2%  0.3% 

Anonymous                                 34.2%  33.3%  33.2%  32.8%  31.7%  31.4%  32.4%  33.2% 

Attorney                                  0.1%  0.1%  0.2%  0.2%  0.2%  0.1%  0.1%  0.3% 

Caretaker                                 0.3%  0.5%  0.3%  0.3%  0.4%  0.4%  0.6%  0.4% 

Clergyman                                 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0% 

Medical     11.5%  12.6%  13.0%  12.4%  11.9%  12.5%  12.4%  10.9% 

Other Practitioner of Healing 
Arts        0.0%  0.1%  0.1%  0.0%  0.1%  0.0%  0.1%  0.1% 

Family  10.3%  11.2%  13.2%  10.6%  10.8%  11.8%  13.5%  10.8% 

Law Enforcement Personnel            14.3%  16.6%  16.3%  14.1%  15.2%  17.9%  17.4%  15.7% 

Neighbor                                  0.4%  0.5%  0.7%  0.6%  0.4%  0.8%  0.6%  0.4% 

Non‐Related                               2.3%  2.6%  3.1%  2.4%  2.7%  3.0%  3.7%  2.9% 

Out‐of‐State Agency                       0.3%  0.5%  0.4%  0.4%  0.4%  0.4%  0.3%  0.3% 

Public Agency                             5.3%  6.0%  6.0%  5.8%  5.0%  5.8%  4.5%  4.6% 

School Personnel                          17.0%  12.1%  9.1%  16.7%  16.8%  11.3%  9.2%  15.7% 

Social Worker                             3.8%  3.7%  4.3%  3.6%  4.3%  4.3%  5.0%  4.5% 

Grand Total  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0% 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


